502810778 05/15/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2857372

SUBMISSION TYPE:		N	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		A	ADDRESS CORRECTION			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Na	ime		Execution Date	
UNIVERSE FOODS (CORPORA	TION			07/07/2006	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	UNIVE	UNIVERSE FOODS CORPORATION				
Street Address:	1200, I	1200, ITOHARU-ICHIBA				
Internal Address:	MUSA	MUSASHI-MACHI, KUNISAKI-SHI				
City:	ΟΙΤΑ	OITA				
State/Country:	JAPAN	JAPAN				
Patent Number:		6261617	·			
Property Type		Number				
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA					
Fax Number:		(914)72				
Correspondence will US Mail.	l be sent to	o the e-n	nail address first; if that is l	Insuccess		
					iui, it will de sent via	
		JHART	@LSLLP.COM		iui, it will de sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam	e:	ANDRE	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ.		rui, it will de sent via	
Email:	e:	ANDRE LACKEI	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP		iui, it will be sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e:	ANDRE LACKEN ONE CH	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP HASE ROAD		rui, it will de sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e:	ANDRE LACKEN ONE CH	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP		rui, it will de sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:		ANDRE LACKEN ONE CH SCARS	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP HASE ROAD		iui, it will de sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	NUMBER:	ANDRE LACKEN ONE CH SCARS	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP HASE ROAD DALE, NEW YORK 10583		iui, it will be sent via	
Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	NUMBER:	ANDRE LACKEN ONE CH SCARS	@LSLLP.COM W F. YOUNG, ESQ. NBACH SIEGEL, LLP HASE ROAD DALE, NEW YORK 10583 ACHI.GEN		iui, it will de sent via	

ached original document or copy: d address of receiving party(ies): E FOODS CORPORATION HARU-ICHIBA I-MACHI I-SHI, OITA, JAPAN names & addresses attached? _Yes X_No CKET NO.: TACHI.GEN ecution date of application is:NA		
E FOODS CORPORATION HARU-ICHIBA I-MACHI I-SHI, OITA, JAPAN names & addresses attached? _Yes X_No		
HARU-ICHIBA I-MACHI I-SHI, OITA, JAPAN names & addresses attached? _Yes X_No		
I-MACHI I-SHI, OITA, JAPAN names & addresses attached? _Yes <u>X</u> No CKET NO.: TACHI.GEN		
6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Charge any additional fees in connection with bmission to our Deposit Account No. 10-0100		
10111351011 (0 041 Deposit Account 140. <u>10-0100</u>		
is true and correct and any attached copy is <u>MAY 15, 2014</u> Date ment: <u>3</u>		

PATENT REEL: 032929 FRAME: 0781

RECORDED: 05/15/2014